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International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Ski del Polo

Over 30 Master Men Wakeboard Final results

Homologation: Regional champ.

Name

Country Categ.

Score Execution

V*ﬁ" 2020 IWWF Panam Wakeboard Championship
. 10/11/2021 - 14/11/2021

N/ | iaudf

Intensity Composition  Q

AlejoDe Palma

Jorge Garizurieta

Marcelo Giardi

Victor Sanchez

Rolando Rojas

Juan Pablo Carrizo Torrontegui

U WNPE

Chief Judge
Marcos Torres

ARG — 0O30M
MEX [:1 O30M
BRA O30M
USA = O30M
MEX [:1 O30M
ARG = 0O30M

Homologator

75.00
55.00
48.00
45.00
40.00
20.00

24.98
18.32
15.98
14.99
13.32

6.66

25.05
18.37
16.03
15.03
13.36

6.68

24.98
18.32
15.98
14.99
13.32

6.66

Scorer
Omar Torres



